
French-English holiday camps!
Stages Vacances Bilingues !

Les Petits Crayons - 11 Rue du Clos Feuquières, 75015 Paris, France

Monday 24 to Friday 28 October 2022

De 2 à 6 ans
2 to 6-year-olds

Halloween



01 56 08 03 64 

contact@lespetitscrayons.com

www. lespetitscrayons.com

Horaires / Tarifs

Au programme

Activities

Inscriptions / Infos

Lunch can be provided or you                  
can bring your own lunchbox

Pour déjeuner, choisissez nos petits 
plats ou apportez une lunch-box

8h00 – 16h30 5j

8h00 – 18h30 5j

Option 5 déj/lunches

3/6 yo
350€
400€

2/3 yo*
390€
450€

38€

*children born in 2020 or still wearing diapers

Arts & Crafts and pumpkin carving

Bouuuuuuuh !! 

Jouer avec ses mains pendant les ateliers sensoriels et 
d’art créatif avec des matières de saison : laine, 
feuilles, sans oublier la traditionnelle sculpture de 
citrouille !

Children will play with their hands in our sensorial 
and arts and crafts activities based on seasonal 

material: wool, leaves and, of course, the traditional 
pumpkin carving! 

Histoires qui font (un peu) peur, maquillages, 
déguisements et danse endiablée : fantômes, 
sorcières et animaux magiques seront de la fête 
toute la semaine!

Gently spooky stories, make-up, costumes and wicked 
dancing: ghosts, witches and magical animals will 

join the party throughout the week.



French-English Holiday Camps!
Stages vacances bilingues !

Les Petits Crayons - 11 Rue du Clos Feuquières, 75015 Paris, France

Monday October 31 to Friday November 4 2022

De 2 à 6 ans
2 to 6-year-olds

image : Freepik.com



01 56 08 03 64 
contact@lespetitscrayons.com

www. lespetitscrayons.com

Horaires / Tarifs

BDs, dessin et graphisme

Comics, drawing and style

Quel super héro es-tu ?
What kind of super hero

are you?

Pif, Paf, Boum… S’exprimer par des formes, des 
couleurs et des sons pour créer sa propre bande
déssinée !

Bang, Whack, Boom... Express yourself through 
shapes, colours and sounds and create                                  

your own comic book! 

Au programme

Activities

Voyage dans le monde des super                                      
héros en anglais et en français puis
enfile ta cape ! Quel sera ton super pouvoir ?

Inscriptions / Infos

Lunch can be provided or you                  
can bring your own lunchbox

Pour déjeuner, choisissez nos petits 
plats ou apportez une lunch-box

8h00 – 16h30 4j

8h00 – 18h30 4j

Option 4 déj/lunches

3/6 yo
280€
320€

2/3 yo*
312€
360€

*children born in 2020 or still wearing diapers

30,40€

Wander the world of super heroes in 
French and in English and put on your 
cape! What will your super power be?

mailto:contact@lespetitscrayons.com

